
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
141 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 100.000 EA 230.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

142 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 60.000 EA 122.400 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

143 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

144 MPLSA039-EA MPLSA039-EA 5.000 EA 0.550 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

145 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

146 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

147 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
148 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 10.000 EA 6.500 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

149 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 3.000 EA 0.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

150 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

151 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 100.000 EA 319.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

152 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

153 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

154 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

155 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 15.000 EA 5.850 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

156 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 5.000 EA 1.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

157 MPLSA110-EA MPLSA110-EA 3.000 EA 0.210 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

158 MPLSA116-EA MPLSA116-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

159 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 20.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

160 MPLSA132-EA MPLSA132-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

161 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

162 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

163 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 2.000 EA 0.160 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
164 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 30.000 EA 45.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

165 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

166 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 30.000 EA 45.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

167 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

168 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

169 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 200.000 EA 800.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

170 MPLSA252-EA MPLSA252-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

171 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 10.000 EA 11.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

172 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

173 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

174 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

524 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 100.000 EA 230.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

525 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 60.000 EA 122.400 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

526 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

527 MPLSA039-EA MPLSA039-EA 5.000 EA 0.550 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

528 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
529 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

530 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

531 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 10.000 EA 6.500 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

532 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 3.000 EA 0.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

533 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

534 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 100.000 EA 319.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

535 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

536 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

537 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

538 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 15.000 EA 5.850 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

539 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 5.000 EA 1.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

540 MPLSA110-EA MPLSA110-EA 3.000 EA 0.210 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

541 MPLSA116-EA MPLSA116-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

542 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 20.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

543 MPLSA132-EA MPLSA132-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

544 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
545 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

546 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 2.000 EA 0.160 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

547 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 30.000 EA 45.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

548 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

549 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 30.000 EA 45.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

550 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

551 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

552 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 200.000 EA 800.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

553 MPLSA252-EA MPLSA252-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

554 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 10.000 EA 11.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

555 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

556 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

557 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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